
THEY’LL
LOVE IT HERE
DStv Play



Give your patrons great sporting moments with the best audio 
and video entertainment.

sports, music & 
news channels

KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com

25+

Be part 
of the 
DStv Play 
Package



Play Ultra

General Entertainment

121 135122

136 166

Non-fi ction shows on 
history, nature and 
human adventure.

A reality television 
channel focused on 
entertainment and 
lifestyle.

First 24-hour comedy 
channel for sub-
Saharan Africa.

Documentary and 
popular science shows 
for the whole family.

Best Bollywood 
blockbuster movies 
and series.

103

154

150

156

151

157

153

159

Local Entertainment

1Magic is the home 
of gripping dramas, 
telenovelas, reality 
shows, movies and 
more.

Home of Family 
entertainment.

Akwaaba Magic is 
the home of 100% 
Ghanaian content 
curated for African 
content lovers. 

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

Top class African 
drama, telenovela 
and latest Nollywood 
movies.

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

The best of 
contemporary, urban 
movies/series and 
unique real stories.

The best of  
Nollywood movies 
and series deeply 
rooted in the Nigerian 
culture.

130

For the latest music 
videos and original 
series.

124

Latest reality tv, 
entertainment and 
celebrity news.



Play Ultra

Lifestyle & Documentary

182

185 186 190

24 hours of the best 
wildlife programming.

Captivating 
entertainment on 
science, nature, 
and history.

Sharing stories from 
our past and present.

Fashion, beauty and 
the newest lifestyle 
trends.

173 175

Africa’s fi rst original 
lifestyle channel.

High energy 
entertainment to 
inspire food lovers.

400 405

417

401

406

402

409 410

News

Impartial, in-depth 
analysis of breaking 
news.

24 hour digital satellite 
television news 
channel broadcast 
across Africa.

Independent news 
channel made for 
Africa.

Witness history in the 
making with live news 
coverage. 

English news channel 
without an Anglo-
American worldview.

Up-to-the-minute news 
updates from a 
European perspective.

News for Mandarin, 
Cantonese & English 
speaking viewers.

Africa’s fi rst 24-hour 
international business 
channel.



Play Ultra

Children

310

305 307 308 309

324 325

327

Music

Urban music and 
lifestyle.

Showcasing the 
sounds of West Africa.

Inspiring music and 
lifestyle channel from 
Nigeria.

323

Devoted to the best 
music from East 
Africa.

326

Your channel for the 
latest hiphop, R&B, 
afrobeat.

For pre-schoolers, their 
parents and carers.

Nickelodeon is Kids 
First and we mean it!

A smart place for 
kids to play in a safe 
environment.

Next generation of 
power brands for kids.

Disney’s newest brand 
for pre-schoolers. 

MTV Base is the 
unrivalled urban 
music channel.

322



Play Ultra

Religion

341 343 347

Africa’s Christian faith 
based programme. 

A pure faith and family 
channel, showcasing 
Christian content.

DStv’s Islamic 
faith based channel.

220 224221

225 226

223

227

Sport

228

229 230 231

390

Programmes from The 
Synagogue, Church of 
All Nations.

24 hour news and 
sporting highlights 
from around the world.

The best premium live 
content on Supersport 
with a key focus on 
football.

Home of the Premier 
League, showcasing 
the best of English 
football content.

Serie A, Athletics/
Marathons, overfl ow of 
African football, selected 
repeats for UFC/WWE, 
relevant variety.

Home to African 
football & boxing. 
Coverage of other local 
and select international 
content.

Home to the UFC, 
Boxing and other mixed 
martial arts content.

Primary channel for 
Rugby sporting content 
featuring the best local 
and international rugby.

Home of Spanish 
Football.

Showcases Italy’s 
Serie A & broadcasts a 
selection of games from 
across various leagues 
& repeat matches.

A channel overfl ow 
for football content 
featuring the 2nd best 
UEFA Champion League 
matches.

The channel serves as 
an overfl ow for football 
contnt such as La Liga 
& Serie A, as well as a 
destination for WWE.

232

Home of Cricket, 
channel showcases 
international and 
domestic cricket 
content. 



Play Ultra

218

219 241 242

Sport

233 234 235

Home to live football 
and studio 
programming on ESPN.  

Home of golf Majors, 
PGA Tour, European 
Tour and more.

Home to African football 
& boxing. Coverage of 
other local and select 
international content.

A 24-hour tennis channel 
showcasing live tennis 
from Grand Slams to 
the ATP World Tour, 
WTA & other major 
tennis events.

Home of F1 racing, 
Moto GP, Superbikes 
and more.

Broadcasting a mix of 
Spanish league La Liga 
and Italian league Serie A 
providing live Portuguese 
commentary.

A 24-hour tennis channel 
showcasing live tennis 
from Grand Slams to 
the ATP World Tour, 
WTA & other major 
tennis events.



Play Essential

General Entertainment

135 136 166

A reality television 
channel focused on 
entertainment and 
lifestyle.

Documentary and 
popular science shows 
for the whole family.

Best Bollywood 
blockbuster movies 
and series.

154150 156

157

153

159

Local Entertainment

Home of Family 
entertainment.

Akwaaba Magic is 
the home of 100% 
Ghanaian content 
curated for African 
content lovers. 

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

The best of 
contemporary, urban 
movies/series and 
unique real stories.

The best of  
Nollywood movies 
and series deeply 
rooted in the Nigerian 
culture.

Lifestyle & Documentary

182 190

24 hours of the best 
wildlife programming.

Fashion, beauty and 
the newest lifestyle 
trends.

173 175

Africa’s fi rst original 
lifestyle channel.

High energy 
entertainment to 
inspire food lovers.



Play Essential

400 405401 406

409

News

Impartial, in-depth 
analysis of breaking 
news.

24 hour digital satellite 
television news 
channel broadcast 
across Africa.

Witness history in the 
making with live news 
coverage. 

English news channel 
without an Anglo-
American worldview.

News for Mandarin, 
Cantonese & English 
speaking viewers.

Children

310

For pre-schoolers, their 
parents and carers.

308

Next generation of 
power brands for kids.

324 327

Music

Urban music and 
lifestyle.

Inspiring music and 
lifestyle channel from 
Nigeria.

323

Devoted to the best 
music from East 
Africa.

MTV Base is the 
unrivalled urban 
music channel.

322



Play Essential

Religion

Sport

341 343 347

Africa’s Christian faith 
based programme. 

A pure faith and family 
channel, showcasing 
Christian content.

DStv’s Islamic 
faith based channel.

220 224221

225 226

223

227 228

229

390

Programmes from The 
Synagogue, Church of 
All Nations.

24 hour news and 
sporting highlights 
from around the world.

The best premium live 
content on Supersport 
with a key focus on 
football.

Home of the Premier 
League, showcasing 
the best of English 
football content.

Serie A, Athletics/
Marathons, overfl ow of 
African football, selected 
repeats for UFC/WWE, 
relevant variety.

Home to African 
football & boxing. 
Coverage of other local 
and select international 
content.

Home of Spanish 
Football.

Showcases Italy’s 
Serie A & broadcasts a 
selection of games from 
across various leagues 
& repeat matches.

The channel serves as 
an overfl ow for football 
contnt such as La Liga 
& Serie A, as well as a 
destination for WWE.

218

Home to live football 
and studio 
programming on ESPN.  

A channel overfl ow 
for football content 
featuring the 2nd best 
UEFA Champion League 
matches.



Play Basic

154150 156 157

159

Local Entertainment

Home of Family 
entertainment.

Akwaaba Magic is 
the home of 100% 
Ghanaian content 
curated for African 
content lovers. 

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

The best of  
Nollywood movies 
and series deeply 
rooted in the Nigerian 
culture.

405 409

News Children

24 hour digital satellite 
television news 
channel broadcast 
across Africa

News for Mandarin, 
Cantonese & English 
speaking viewers.

310

For pre-schoolers, their 
parents and carers.

324 327

Music

Urban music and 
lifestyle.

Inspiring music and 
lifestyle channel from 
Nigeria.



Play Basic

Religion

220 223

Sport

24 hour news and 
sporting highlights 
from around the world.

Home of the Premier 
League, showcasing 
the best of English 
football content.

225

Showcases Italy’s 
Serie A & broadcasts a 
selection of games from 
across various leagues 
& repeat matches.

341 343 347

Africa’s Christian faith 
based programme. 

A pure faith and family 
channel, showcasing 
Christian content.

DStv’s Islamic 
faith based channel.

390

Programmes from 
The Synagogue, 
Church of All Nations.



LOCAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON ALL PACKAGES.
FREE TO AIR: Includes key FTAs available on Residential for each market

 
 273 - Citizen TV | 269 - Inooro TV | 275 - K24 | 276 - Kameme TV | 266 - KASS TV |  270 - KBCTV | 272 - KTN | 274 - KTN News | 286 - NBS | 271 - NTV 
| 299 - Rwanda TV | 292 - Safari TV | 265 - STN TV | 268 - TV 47 | 290 - TBC1 | 295 - TVE Tanzania |  | 376 - Y254  

RELIGION: 341 - Faith | 343 - TBN | 390 - Emmanuel TV  | 347 - ISLAM CHANNEL

GENERAL 
ENTERTAINMENT
115  Me
130  MTV
122  Comedy Central
136  Discovery Family HD
121  Discovery Channel
135  Discovery TLC HD
166  Zee World HD 

271  NTV
269  Inooro TV 
266  KASS TV 
270 KBCTV 
272  KTN 
273  Citizen TV 
274  KTN News
275  K24 

  

LOCAL
CHANNELS

401  CNN International HD
409  CGTN News
410  CNBC Africa
402 Sky News 
400  BBC World News 
406  Al Jazeera 
417  Africanews
405 Newzroom Afrika

  

NEWS &
COMMERCE

326  AfroMusic Channel
324  HIP TV
 MTV Base322

 Trace Mziki323
  

MUSIC

221  SS Grandstand Africa HD 
222  SS football Plus Africa HD
225 SS Football Africa 
223 SS Premier League Africa HD 
224  SS LaLiga Africa HD
226 SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
227  SS Variety 2 Africa HD
228  SS Variety 3 Africa HD
229 SS Variety 4 Africa HD
220  SS Blitz Africa HD
230  SS Action Africa HD
231 SS Rugby Africa
232 SS Cricket Africa
233 SSS Golf Africa
234 SS Tennis Africa HD
235  SS Motorsport Africa HD
241 SS Maximo 1 HD
242 SS Maximo 2 HD
218 ESPN
219 ESPN 2 HD

 

SPORTS

182  Nat Geo Wild
185  Curiosity Stream
186 History Channel
175 Food Network

124  E! Entertainment
128 WWE Channel HD

190 Spice TV

LIFESTYLE  & 
DOCUMENT ARYENTERTAINMENT /

OWN CONTENT 
160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
158  Maisha Magic East
163 Maisha Magic Plus HD
161 Pearl Magic
151  Africa Magic Showcase HD

103 1Magic East HD

153 Africa Magic Urban HD
154 Africa Magic Family

305 Nickelodeon
308  NickTOONS
307 NickJr
309 Disney Junior
310  Jim Jam

CHILDREN

327 Sound City 
 Trace Na�a325

  Play Ultra 76 Ksh 13,300+With
over 

  

  

GENERAL 
ENTERTAINMENT
115  Me
136  Discovery Family HD
135  Discovery TLC
166  Zee World HD 

271  NTV
269  Inooro TV 
266  KASS TV 
270 KBCTV 
272  KTN 
273  Citizen TV 
274  KTN News
275  K24 

LOCAL
CHANNELS

401  CNN International HD
409  CGTN News
400  BBC World News
406  Al Jazeera 
405 Newzroom Afrika
  

NEWS &
COMMERCE

324  HIP TV
322 MTV Base
327 Sound City 
323  Trace Mziki

  

MUSIC
221  SS Grandstand Africa HD 
222  SS football Plus Africa HD
225 SS Football Africa 
223 SS Premier League Africa HD
224  SS LaLiga Africa HD
226 SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
227  SS Variety 2 Africa HD
228  SS Variety 3 Africa HD
229 SS Variety 4 Africa HD
220  SS Blitz Africa HD
218 ESPN
 

SPORTS

182  Nat Geo Wild
175 Food Network
190 Spice TV

LIFESTYLE & 
DOCUMENTARY

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT 
160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
158  Maisha Magic East
163 Maisha Magic Plus HD
161 Pearl Magic
153 Africa Magic Urban HD
154 Africa Magic Family

308  NickTOONS
310  Jim Jam

  

CHILDREN

  Play Essential Ksh 8,50055+With
over 

271  NTV
269  Inooro TV 
266  KASS TV 
270 KBCTV 
272  KTN 
273  Citizen TV 
274  KTN News
275  K24 

LOCAL
CHANNELS

409  CGTN News 
405 Newzroom Afrika
  

NEWS &
COMMERCE

324  HIP TV
327 Sound City 
  

MUSIC

225 SS Football Africa 
223 SS Premier League Africa HD
220  SS Blitz Africa HD
  

SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT 
160 Maisha Magic Bongo HD
158  Maisha Magic East
161 Pearl Magic
154 Africa Magic Family

310  Jim Jam

  
CHILDREN

341  Faith
343  TBN
390 Emmanuel TV
347  ISLAM CHANNEL

RELIGION

  Play Basic Ksh 4,90035+With
over 







Certain channels are offered in high defi nition and can be viewed in HD with an HD decoder
and HD television. MultiChoice reserves the right to add or remove channels at any time. 

Call: +254 711 066 550 or email
KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com to sign up or reconnect.  



THEY’LL
LOVE IT HERE

DStv Stay



Give your guests an unforgettable stay with quality blockbuster movies, 
world-class sport, news, kids and lifestyle entertainment on DStv For Business.

movies, news, 
sports & lifestyle 
channels

KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com

45+

Be part 
of the 
DStv Stay 
Package



104

112

106

152

107 108

Movies

General Entertainment

Stay Package

Enjoy a wide and 
acclaimed selection of 
current and preceding 
feel good movies for 
the whole family.

Enjoy quality 
Hollywood movies, 
offering a wide range 
of action, comedy, and 
family movies.

Enjoy wide variety of 
the latest blockbuster 
action movies to keep 
you on the edge of 
your seat.

The best of epic 
Nollywood movies 
with authentic stories.

Enjoy the latest and 
best action and 
adventure classics 
featuring a whole host 
of heroic stars.

A genre variety fi lled 
channel specially 
curated for the whole 
family.

121

135

122

136 166

Non-fi ction shows on 
history, nature and 
human adventure.

A reality television
channel focused on
entertainment and
lifestyle.

First 24-hour 
comedy channel for 
Sub-Saharan Africa.

Documentary and 
popular science shows 
for the whole family.

Best Bollywood 
blockbuster movies 
and series.

102 115 117 120

Connects you to the 
best in TV including the 
latest movies, gripping 
series, and more.

Enjoy the best 
international TV 
shows and series .

Offers Africans 
engaging character-
driven entertainment. 

BBC Brit is an 
entertainment television 
channel featuring 
factual entertainment 
programming.

130

For the latest music 
videos and original 
series.

103

1Magic is the home 
of gripping dramas, 
telenovelas, reality 
shows, movies and 
more.

124

Latest reality tv, 
entertainment and 
celebrity news.



154

164

150

156

168

151

157

153

159

Lifestyle & Documentary

Local Entertainment

Stay Package

Home of Family 
entertainment.

Home of Ghanaian 
entertainment! 
Available on DStv 
Channel 164 and 
GOtv Channel 118.

Akwaaba Magic is 
the home of 100% 
Ghanaian content 
curated for African 

content lovers. 

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

Latest and best 
Nollywood movies 
and series.

Top class African 
drama, telenovela 
and latest Nollywood 
movies.

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

The best of 
contemporary, 
urban movies/series 
and unique real stories.

The best of  
Nollywood movies 
and series deeply 
rooted in the 
Nigerian culture.

182 185 186 190

24 hours of the best 
wildlife programming.

Captivating 
entertainment on 
science, nature 
and history.

Sharing stories from 
our past and present.

Fashion, beauty 
and the newest 
lifestyle trends.

171 173 175

Investigations to keep 
you on the edge of 
your seat.

Africa’s fi rst original 
lifestyle channel.

High energy 
entertainment to 
inspire food lovers.



400

405

417

401

406

402

409

404

410

Children

News

Stay Package

Impartial, in-depth 
analysis of breaking 
news.

24 hour digital satellite 
television news 
channel broadcast 
across Africa.

Independent news 
channel made for 
Africa.

Witness history in the 
making with live news 
coverage. 

English news channel 
without an Anglo-
American worldview.

Up-to-the-minute news 
updates from a 
European perspective.

News for Mandarin, 
Cantonese & English 
speaking viewers.

24-hour news channel 
for round-the-clock 
news.

Africa’s fi rst 24-hour 
international business 
channel.

310

For pre-schoolers, their 
parents and carers.

305 307 308 309

Nickelodeon is Kids 
First and we mean it!

A smart place for 
kids to play in a safe 
environment.

Next generation of 
power brands for kids.

Disney’s newest brand 
for pre-schoolers. 



324 325 327

Religion

Music

Stay Package

Urban music and 
lifestyle.

Showcasing the 
sounds of West Africa.

Inspiring music and 
lifestyle channel from 
Nigeria.

341 343 347

Africa’s Christian faith-
based programme. 

A pure faith and family 
channel, showcasing 
Christian content.

Caters to a 
global Muslim and 
non-Muslim audience.

220 221 222 223

Sport

24 hour news and 
sporting highlights 
from around the world.

The best premium live 
content on Supersport 
with a key focus on 
football.

Unbeatable football, 
best Champions 
League coverage.

Home of the Premier 
League, showcasing 
the best of English 
football content.

326

Your channel for the 
latest hip hop, R&B, 
and afrobeats.



Stay Package

218

Home to live football 
and studio 
programming on ESPN.  

219
The best live football 
and studio sports 
programming coming 
out of the US as well as 
selected European and 
African leagues.

232

Home of Cricket, 
channel showcases 
international and 
domestic cricket 
content. 

229

Home to African 
football & boxing. 
Coverage of other local 
and select international 
content.

233

Home of golf Majors, 
PGA Tour, European 
Tour and more.

230

Home to the UFC, 
Boxing and other mixed 
martial arts content.

234

A 24-hour tennis channel 
showcasing live tennis 
from Grand Slams to 
the ATP World Tour, 
WTA & other major 
tennis events.

231

Primary channel for 
Rugby sporting content 
featuring the best local 
and international rugby. 

235

Home of F1 racing, 
Moto GP, Superbikes 
and more.

242

Broadcasting a mix of 
Spanish league La Liga 
and Italian league Serie A 
providing live Portuguese 
commentary.

241
Maximo broadcasts key 
football content featuring
the Premier League, 
and other major football 
events providing live 
Portuguese commentary.

Sport

A channel overfl ow 
for football content 
featuring the 2nd 
best UEFA Champion 
League matches.

226224

Home of Spanish 
Football.

225

Showcases Italy’s 
Serie A & broadcasts a 
selection of games from 
across various leagues 
& repeat matches.

227

The channel serves as 
an over fl ow for football 
content such as La Liga 
& Serie A, as well as 
destination for WWE.

228

Serie A, Athletics/
Marathons, overfl ow of 
African football, selected 
repeats for UFC/WWE, 
relevant variety.



LOCAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON ALL PACKAGES.
FREE TO AIR:  265 - STN TV  I 266 - KASS TV     I 269 - Inooro TV  I 270 - KBCTV  I 271 - NTV  I 272 - KTN  I 

I

273 - Citizen TV  
I 274 - KTN News

 I 275 - K24  I 276 - Kameme TV  

I
286 - NBS  I 290 - TBC1  

 
 

 292 - Safari TV

 
 295 - TVE Tanzania  I  I 299 - Rwanda TV    I 376 - Y254  I 

 

 268 - TV47

RELIGION: 341 - FAITH  I   343 - TBN  I 347 - ISLAM CHANNEL

102
115
130
122
128
120
117
121
135
166

M-Net East HD
Me
MTV
Comedy Central
WWE Channel HD
BBC Brit
Universal TV
Discovery Channel HD
Discovery TLC HD
Zee World HD

Stay Ultra 84 Ksh 2,875+With
over 

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT 271

272
273
274
275
266
269
270

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV

LOCAL CHANNELS SPORTS
221
222
225
223
224
226
227
228
229
220
230
231
232
233
234
235
241
242
218
219

SS Grandstand Africa HD 
SS football Plus Africa HD
SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
SS Action Africa HD
SS Rugby Africa
SS Cricket Africa
SS Golf Africa
SS Tennis Africa HD
SS Motorsport Africa HD
SS Maximo 1 HD
SS Maximo 2 HD
ESPN
ESPN 2 HD

401
409
410
404
400
406
417
405

CNN International HD
CGTN News
CNBC Africa
SABC News
BBC World News
Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
163
161
103

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Maisha Magic Plus HD
Pearl Magic
1Magic East HD

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

324
327
325
326

HIP TV
Sound City
Trace Na�a
AfroMusic Channel

MUSIC

104
106
107
108
168
112
152

M-Net Movies 1 East HD
M-Net Movies 2 HD
M-Net Movies 3 HD
M-Net Movies 4 HD
ROK
Studio Universal HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES

182
185
186
171
175
124
190

Nat Geo Wild
Curiosity Channel
History Channel
Discovery ID HD
Food Network
E! Entertainment
Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

305
308
307
309
310

Nickelodeon
NickTOONS
NickJr
Disney Junior
Jim Jam

CHILDREN

451
447
480
448
409
481
415
483
484
413
485
457
482
452

B4U Movies
CCTV 4
CCTV Entertainment
CGTN Documentaries
CGTN News
China Movie Channel
CNC World
Hunan TV
Jiantsu Television
NDTV 24x7
Phoenix News
SET Max
Shanghai Dragon TV
Zee TV

Bouquet Add On Channels at Ksh 420 per category per room 
ASIAN ADD-ON

729
721
724
736
726
745
744
727
324

A+
Canal+ Cinema Center
Canal+ Sports 3
France24
InfoSport+
Piwi+
Teletoon+
TF1
TV Monde Afrique

FRENCH ADD-ON
446
438
445
673
736
430
524
525
324
515

Deutsche Welle (German)
Euronews French
EuroNews German
EuroNews Portuguese
France24 (French)
RAI International (Italian)
RTPa (Portuguese)
RTPi (Portuguese)
TV Monde Afrique (French)
TV Record (Portuguese)

EUROPEAN ADD-ON



Stay Essential Ksh 2,15060+With
over 

115
128
117
121
166

Me
WWE Channel HD
Universal TV
Discovery Channel HD
Zee World HD

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT 271

272
273
274
275
266
269
270

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV

LOCAL CHANNELS SPORTS
225
223
224
226
227
228
229
220
230
218

SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
SS Action Africa HD
ESPN

400
406
417
405

BBC World News
Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
163
161
151
154

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Maisha Magic Plus HD
Pearl Magic
Africa Magic Showcase
Africa Magic Family

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

324
327
325
326

HIP TV
Sound City
Trace Na�a
AfroMusic Channel

MUSIC
104
104
168
112
152

M-Net Movies 3 HD
M-Net Movies 4 HD
ROK
Studio Universal HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES

182
185
124
190

Nat Geo Wild
Curiosity Stream
E! Entertainment
Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

308
307
310

NickTOONS
NickJr
Jim Jam

CHILDREN

451
447
480
448
409
481
415
483
484
413
485
457
482
452

B4U Movies
CCTV 4
CCTV Entertainment
CGTN Documentaries
CGTN News
China Movie Channel
CNC World
Hunan TV
Jiantsu Television
NDTV 24x7
Phoenix News
SET Max
Shanghai Dragon TV
Zee TV

Bouquet Add On Channels at Ksh 420 per category per room 
ASIAN ADD-ON

729
721
724
736
726
745
744
727
324

A+
Canal+ Cinema Center
Canal+ Sports 3
France24
InfoSport+
Piwi+
Teletoon+
TF1
TV Monde Afrique

FRENCH ADD-ON
446
438
445
673
736
430
524
525
324
515

Deutsche Welle (German)
Euronews French
EuroNews German
EuroNews Portuguese
France24 (French)
RAI International (Italian)
RTPa (Portuguese)
RTPi (Portuguese)
TV Monde Afrique (French)
TV Record (Portuguese)

EUROPEAN ADD-ON



Stay Basic Ksh 1,35039+With
over 

166 Zee World HD

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT

271
272
273
274
275
266
269
270
286
276
265
299

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KASS TV
Inooro TV
KBCTV
NBS
Kameme TV
STN
Rwanda TV  

LOCAL CHANNELS SPORTS
225
227
228
229
220

SS Football Africa 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD

417
405

Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

327
325

Sound City
Trace Na�a

MUSIC

104
152

M-Net Movies 4 HD
Africa Magic Epic HD

MOVIES

182
124

Nat Geo Wild
E! Entertainment

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY310 Jim Jam

CHILDREN

451
447
480
448
409
481
415
483
484
413
485
457
482
452

B4U Movies
CCTV 4
CCTV Entertainment
CGTN Documentaries
CGTN News
China Movie Channel
CNC World
Hunan TV
Jiantsu Television
NDTV 24x7
Phoenix News
SET Max
Shanghai Dragon TV
Zee TV

Bouquet Add On Channels at Ksh 420 per category per room 
ASIAN ADD-ON

729
721
724
736
726
745
744
727
324

A+
Canal+ Cinema Center
Canal+ Sports 3
France24
InfoSport+
Piwi+
Teletoon+
TF1
TV Monde Afrique

FRENCH ADD-ON
446
438
445
673
736
430
524
525
324
515

Deutsche Welle (German)
Euronews French
EuroNews German
EuroNews Portuguese
France24 (French)
RAI International (Italian)
RTPa (Portuguese)
RTPi (Portuguese)
TV Monde Afrique (French)
TV Record (Portuguese)

EUROPEAN ADD-ON



*For more information, contact your local dealer or System Integrator. 

Conax Viaaccess

Irdeto Widevine

Latens Verimatrix

Nagra NDS

Pro:Idiom Samsung Lynk

SecureMedia Panaccess

Xcrypt NetUp

MULTICHOICE IPTV PRE-APPROVED ENCRYPTION SYSTEMS 

DIFFERENT COMMERCIAL SYSTEMS AVAILABLE

ANALOGUE IPTV DIGITAL COAX TABLE SAT/IP (Available in 2021)

TARGET MARKETS
Small hotels. motels, 

lodges, resorts, B&B, etc.
Medium to large hotels, 

pubs & clubs, restaurants
Medium to large hotels, 

pubs & clubs, restaurants
Boutique hotels, lodges,

O�ce Blocks 

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 4-48 channels 24-245 channels 24-245 channels All DStv channels

HIGH DEFINITION No Yes Yes Yes

8-DAY EPG No No No Yes

BOXOFFICE CATCH UP/(+) No No No No

XTRAVIEW No No No
No

(Not for commercial)



Certain channels are offered in high defi nition and can be viewed in HD with an HD decoder
and HD television. MultiChoice reserves the right to add or remove channels at any time. 

Call: +254 711 066 550 or email
KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com to sign up or reconnect.  

DStv
Streamer

UserHD IP STB
Decoder 

Satellite Dish

Encrypted
IP Signal 

IP Gateway 

Vanilla Middleware Server 

Encryption Server

Billing Server Remote support

Internet 

IP Network

Switch

Satellite

HD IP STB
Decoder 

HD IP STB
Decoder 

HD IP STB
Decoder 

User

User

User

SAT/IP INSTALLATION HOTEL IPTV SYSTEM



THEY’LL
LOVE IT HERE
DStv Work



news, sports 
& lifestyle 
channels

KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com

22+
Give your employees the best world views with the latest 
news and entertainment headlines on DStv.

Be part 
of the 
DStv Work 
Package



151

Top class African 
drama, telenovela 
and latest Nollywood 
movies.

154 156153

Home of Family 
entertainment.

Movies and series 
in Yoruba and other 
Nigerian languages.

The best of 
contemporary, urban 
movies/series and 
unique real stories.

Work Package



400 405

411 417

401

406

402

410

Children

Music

News

24 hour digital satellite 
television news 
channel broadcast 
across Africa.

Leading source of 
worldwide fi nancial 
news.

Independent news 
channel made for 
Africa.

English news channel 
without an Anglo-
American worldview.

Africa’s fi rst 24-hour 
international business 
channel.

310

For pre-schoolers, their 
parents and carers.

307

Smart place for kids 
to play in a safe 
environment.

323 326

Your channel for the 
latest hiphop, R&B and 
afrobeats.

322 324

Impartial, in-depth 
analysis of breaking 
news.

Witness history in the 
making with live news 
coverage. 

Up-to-the-minute news 
updates from a 
European perspective.

Urban music and 
lifestyle.

Devoted to the best 
music from East 
Africa.

MTV Base is the 
urivalled urban music 
channel.

Work Package



Religion

Music

341 343

347

Sport

Work Package

327

Inspiring music and 
lifestyle channel from 
Nigeria.

390

Africa’s Christian faith-
based programme. 

A pure faith and family 
channel, showcasing 
Christian content.

DStv’s Islamic 
faith-based channel.

Programmes from 
The Synagogue, 
Church of All Nations.

220

24 hour news and 
sporting highlights 
from around the world.

221

The best premium live 
content on Supersport 
with a key focus on 
football.

222

Unbeatable football, 
best Champions 
League coverage.

223

Home of the Premier 
League, showcasing 
the best of English 
football content.



Sport

Work Package

218

Home to live football 
and studio 
programming on ESPN.  

219

The best live football 
and studio sports 
programming coming 
out of the US as well as 
selected European and 
African leagues.

232

Home of Cricket, 
channel showcases 
international and 
domestic cricket 
content. 

229

Home to African 
football & boxing. 
Coverage of other local 
and select international 
content.

233

Home of golf Majors, 
PGA Tour, European 
Tour and more.

230

Home to the UFC, 
Boxing and other mixed 
martial arts content.

234

A 24-hour tennis channel 
showcasing live tennis 
from Grand Slams to 
the ATP World Tour, 
WTA & other major 
tennis events.

231

Primary channel for 
Rugby sporting content 
featuring the best local 
and international rugby. 

235

Home of F1 racing, 
Moto GP, Superbikes 
and more.

242

Broadcasting a mix of 
Spanish league La Liga 
and Italian league Serie A 
providing live Portuguese 
commentary.

241

Maximo broadcasts key 
football content featuring
the Premier League, 
and other major football 
events providing live 
Portuguese commentary.

A channel overfl ow 
for football content 
featuring the 2nd 
best UEFA Champion 
League matches.

226224

Home of Spanish 
Football.

225

Showcases Italy’s 
Serie A & broadcasts a 
selection of games from 
across various leagues 
& repeat matches.

227

The channel serves as 
an over fl ow for football 
content such as La Liga 
& Serie A, as well as 
destination for WWE.

228

Serie A, Athletics/
Marathons, overfl ow of 
African football, selected 
repeats for UFC/WWE, 
relevant variety.



LOCAL CHANNELS AVAILABLE ON ALL PACKAGES.

FREE TO AIR:  265 - STN TV I 266 - KASS TV I   268 - TV47  I 269 - Inooro TV I 270 - KBCTV 

I 271 - NTV I 272 - KTN I 
I

273 - Citizen TV I 274 - KTN News

 I 275 - K24 I 276 - Kameme TV  

I
286 - NBS I 290 - TBC1   I 292 - Safari TV 

 295 - TVE Tanzania I  I  
299 - Rwanda TV

376 - Y254

I 

RELIGION: 341 - FAITH I   343 - TBN I   347 - ISLAM CHANNEL I  390 - Emmanuel TV

SPORTS

271
272
273
274
275
276
266
269
268

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KAMEME
KASS TV
Inooro TV
TV 47

221
222
225
223
224
226
227
228
229
220
230
231
232
233
234
235
241
242
218
219

SS Grandstand Africa HD 
SS football Plus Africa HD
SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 1 Africa HD 
SS Variety 2 Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
SS Action Africa HD
SS Rugby Africa
SS Cricket Africa
SS Golf Africa
SS Tennis Africa HD
SS Motorsport Africa HD
SS Maximo 1 HD
SS Maximo 2 HD
ESPN
ESPN 2 HD

LOCAL CHANNELS
401
410
402
411
400
406
417
405

CNN International HD
CNBC Africa
Sky News
Bloomberg TV
BBC World News
Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
163
103
161
151
153
154

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Maisha Magic Plus HD
1Magic East HD
Pearl Magic
Africa Magic Showcase HD
Africa Magic Urban HD
Africa Magic family

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

326
324
322
327
323

AfroMusic Channel
HIP TV
MTV Base
Sound City
Trace Mziki

MUSIC

182
185
186
190

Nat Geo Wild
Curiosity Channel
History Channel
Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

310
307

Jim Jam
NickJr

CHILDREN

130
122
128
174

MTV
Comedy Central
WWE Channel HD
BBC Lifestyle 

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT

Work Ultra 65 Ksh 5,000+With
over 

225
223
224
228
229
220
218

SS Football Africa 
SS Premier League Africa HD
SS LaLiga Africa HD
SS Variety 3 Africa HD
SS Variety 4 Africa HD
SS Blitz Africa HD
ESPN

128 WWE Channel HD

GENERAL
ENTERTAINMENT

SPORTS

271
272
273
274
275
276
266
269
268

NTV
KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24
KAMEME
KASS TV
Inooro TV
TV 47

LOCAL CHANNELS
406
417
405

Al Jazeera
Africanews
Newzroom Afrika

NEWS & COMMERCE

160
158
161
154

Maisha Magic Bongo HD
Maisha Magic East
Pearl Magic
Africa Magic family

ENTERTAINMENT /
OWN CONTENT

324
327
323

HIP TV
Sound City
Trace Mziki

MUSIC

190 Spice TV

LIFESTYLE &
DOCUMENTARY

310 Jim Jam
CHILDREN

Work Essential Ksh 1,70044+With
over 



Certain channels are offered in high defi nition and can be viewed in HD with an HD decoder
and HD television. MultiChoice reserves the right to add or remove channels at any time. 

Call: +254 711 066 550 or email
KenyaDStvbusiness@ke.multichoice.com to sign up or reconnect.  


